WINE

Jackson Triggs Cab Sav
Twist of Fate Shiraz

Norton Malbec

Norton Sauvignon Blanc
twist of Fate Pino Grigio

Jackson Triggs Chardonnay

COCKTAILS

Peach Daiquiri
Pina Colada
Long Island
Caesar
Paralyzer

Lime Margarita 1.5 oz

DRAFT 160z

Rickards Red
Canadian
Coors light
Murphs Draft
Rotating Tap

Drinks

602z

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$6.42
$6.42
$6.42
$6.42
$6.42
$7.00

$6.19
$6.19
$6.19
$6.19
$6.19

Tax not included

902z

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50





